
 

 

 

Youth event nights 2023-2024 

Sunday, August 13—Combined middle school and senior high gathering 

Sunday, September 17—combined kick-off 

Beginning in October:  

Sr. High first Wednesday of the month following Wednesday worship;  

TGIF third Sunday of every other month (for now) from 6:00-8:00 
 

Wednesday, October 4—Senior high 

Saturday, October 14—Adopt-a-Highway Clean-up 

Sunday, October 15—TGIF 

Wednesday, November 1—Senior high 

Wednesday, December 6—Senior high 

Sunday, December 17—TGIF or combined family Christmas caroling? 

Wednesday, January 3—Senior high  

Wednesday, February 7—Senior high 

Sunday, February 18—TGIF  

Wednesday, March 6—Senior high  

Wednesday, April 3—Senior high 

Sunday, April 21—TGIF  

Wednesday, May 1—Senior high (depends on prom) 

Wednesday, May 8—Baccalaureate? (depends on district) 

Saturday, May 11—Adopt-a-Highway Clean-up 

Summer—To be determined 

 


